
2022-2023 
Staff Email List 

 
Teacher / Staff Member Email Address 

Berry, Maria mberry@svusd.us 
Bobkowski, Eric ebobkowski@svusd.us 
Casey, Michael mcasey@svusd.us 
Chester, Matt mchester@svusd.us 
Cox, Pamela pcox@svusd.us 
Denman, Christina cdenman@svusd.us 
Dowling, Angelee adowling@svusd.us 
Facey, Monica mfacey@svusd.us 
Fowle, Erin efowle@svusd.us 
Franklin, Kristy Kfranklin@svusd.us 
George, Louis lgeorge@svusd.us 
Gomes, Jennifer jgomes3@siskiyous.edu 
Hargett, Jake jhargett@svusd.us 
Hargett, Kellie khargett@svusd.us 
Hurlimann, Wendy whurlimann@svusd.us 
Iannios, Manu miannios@svusd.us 
Isbell, Joy jisbell@svusd.us 
Isbell, Kay kisbell@svusd.us 
Karpinski, Lynn lkarpinski@svusd.us 
Kramer, Alan akramer@svusd.us 
March, Brit bmarch@svusd.us 
Morris, Katie kmorris@svusd.us 
Mortenson, Charmain cmortenson@svusd.us 
Neely, Justin jneely@svusd.us 
Nelson, Mickala mnelson@svusd.us 
Norman, Alicia anorman@svusd.us 
Padilla, Elizabeth epadilla@svusd.us 
Stapleton, Sean sstapleton@svusd.us 
Thackeray, Mitch mthackery@svusd.us 
Uwekoolani, Sara suwekoolani@svusd.us 
Van Housen, Tammi tvanhousen@svusd.us 
Waleri, Mike mwaleri@svusd.us 
Walton, Amy awalton@svusd.us 
Yokel, Danielle dyokel@svusd.us 

 
 


